Monthly Amendments
Individual Additions

GOC
Number
01-34141

01-34257
01-34258

01-45262
01-45268
D-34976

D-35568

D-35663

D-37167

D-37201

D-38357

D-41474

D-45266

Title

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Forenames
Afra

Mia

Patrick

Katrin
Fizza

Sesirsha
Hope

Kalpanaben

Alison

Natasha
Danielle
Muhammad

Saarah

Surname
Mukhtar

O'Connor
Smith

Hirsch
Karim

Selvakumar
Adey

Maisuria

Howland-Baird

Graves
Bodell-Craig
Rehan

Nazir

Company Name Address 1

Specsavers

Specsavers
Swiss Cottage

The Eye Place
(John Carrington
Opticians)
Spectacular
Opticians
Faceware
Science

Specsavers
Opticians

41 High Row

Watson & Smith
Opticians

171 Finchley
Road
Boots Opticians

Specsavers
Opticians

215-217 Watling
Street West

10 Broad Street
94-96 Main
Street

Optical World

Enterprise 5

Address 2

17 Fore Street

Swiss Cottage

391 Bitterne
Road

Westway Cross
Shopping Centre

BT20 4AG

853 High Road
Leyton

Five Lane Ends,
Idle,

Town
Darlington

Cardiff

Taunton

Bristol
Peterborough

London
Southampton

Greenford

Towcester

March
Bangor
London

Bradford

County

Durham

Somerset

Hampshire

Cambridgeshire

County Down

West Yorkshire

Postcode

DL37QW

TA1 1HX

Nw3 6lb

S0O18 5RR

UB6 OUW

NN12 6BX

PE15 8TG

BT20 4AG

E10 7AA

BD10 8EW

Country

UNITED
KINGDOM

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

Join Date

15/07/2025

29/07/2025
09/07/2025

02/07/2025
07/07/2025
04/07/2025

15/07/2025

21/07/2025

03/07/2025

01/07/2025

09/07/2025

16/07/2025

07/07/2025



Individual Restorations

GOC
Number
01-38525

01-39940
01-45273
01-45274

01-45276
01-45278
01-45283

D-38453

D-45261

D-45269

D-45271
D-45275

D-45279

D-45281

D-45286

D-45289

D-45294

Title

Forenames

Sheeyam
Aneeka
Safia

Andrew

Denis
Aarti
Heiko

Kashif
Chloe
Samuel

Tahamtan

Janet

Mark

Lucy
Sanjeev
Gemma

Scott

Surname

Islam
Kausar
Akbar
Mcgregor

Gormley
Mepani
Pult

Talib
Blacker
Lee

Pishgharavol
Clissold

Riley

Walker-Grey
Verma
Crook

Phippen

Company Name Address 1

McGregor
Opticians Ltd

Horst Riede
GmbH
Specsavers

Ellis &
Killpartrick

Specsavers
Opticians

O'Brien Fey
Opticians
Specsavers

12 Laburnum
Terrace

Dr Heiko Pult

51-53 High
Street

18 New Bond
Street
Specsavers
Opticians

R T Knight
Opticians
55-57
Commercial
Street

41-43 Wellgate

67-69 High
Street
Specsavers
Opticians

Address 2

Bahnhofstr. 17

68A Pier Avenue

8 Dudley Street

Unit 4

Town

Darlington
Bradford
Bradford
Ashington

Claudy
Stanmore
69469 Weinheim

Solihull
Bath
Clacton-on-Sea

Purley
Dudley

Brighouse

Rotherham
Sheerness
Exeter

Stamford

County

Northumberland

West Midlands
Somerset

Essex

West Midlands

West Yorkshire

South Yorkshire
Kent

Devon

Postcode

NE63 0XX

B91 3SW

BA1 1BA

CO15 1NH

DY3 1SB

HD6 1AF

S60 2LT

ME12 1NS

EX4 3PZ

Country

United Kingdom

Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Restoration
Date
02/07/2025

24/07/2025
08/07/2025
10/07/2025

10/07/2025
11/07/2025
16/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

07/07/2025

08/07/2025
10/07/2025

15/07/2025

16/07/2025

22/07/2025

24/07/2025

28/07/2025



Individual Removals

GOC
Number
01-12227

D-16822
D-1792

Title

Ms
Mr
Mr

Forenames

Carla
Steven
Alan

Surname

Di Mambro
Smith

Pattinson

Company Name Address 1

Address 2

Town

Mansfield

County

Postcode

Country

Removal Date

24/07/2025
24/07/2025
02/07/2025

Deceased

Yes
No

Yes



Student Additions

GOC
Number
SD-45263
SD-45265
SD-45277

SD-45288

SD-45291

SD-45292

SD-45297

S0-45264

S0-45267

S0-45272

S0-45287

Title

Mr

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Forenames
Kai

Simone
Debbie

Bernadetta

Angel
Ehsanur

Jamie

Hedieh

Mansour

Rightway

Jessica

Surname
James
McConnell
Dickson

Janowska

Bryce
Kashef

Mitchell

Hoorbakht

Ahangari
Nonakaran

Ukandu

Etigwaye-Mayaki

Company Name Address 1 Address 2
Specsavers 101 London
Opticians Road North
Specsavers 53 Murraygate
Opticians
Specsavers 76-78 Union
Opticians Street

Specsavers 2 & 4 N Walk

Optician and

Audiologist
Specsavers The Martletts
Opticians
Specsavers 17 Market Place
Opticians
Specsavers 3 Belle Vale
Opticians Shopping Centre
Alborz Noor Eye Farima alley,
Hospital Jahanshahr
Emam Zaman  Eye Clinic, First
Hospital Floor, Namaz

Square

Specsavers 27 High Street
Opticians

Town
Lowestoft
Dundee
Larkhall

Yate

Crawley
St. Albans

Liverpool

Karaj

Eslamshahr

Hitchin

Aberdeen

County Postcode
Suffolk NR32 1LX
Angus DD1 2EA
South ML9 1DR

Lanarkshire
South Gloucester BS37 4AR

West Sussex RH10 1ES

Hertfordshire AL3 5DP

Merseyside L25 2RF
Alborz 3144755193
Tehran 3314776943

Hertfordshire SG5 1AT

Country
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Iran

Iran

United Kingdom

Join Date

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

10/07/2025

24/07/2025

25/07/2025

25/07/2025

30/07/2025

04/07/2025

07/07/2025

08/07/2025

23/07/2025



Student Restorations

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Restoration

Number Date

SD-36985 Mr Liam Russell Specsavers Unit 4, Morrisons Lincoln Lincolnshire LN6 7QL United Kingdom 04/07/2025
Opticians Store

SD-45270 Miss Henna Basharat Specsavers 19 Selly Oak Aston Webb Birmingham B296SQ UNITED 07/07/2025

Opticians Shopping Park  Boulevard KINGDOM



Student Removals

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Removal Date Deceased
Number
SD-34976 Miss Sesirsha Selvakumar Specsavers 171 Finchley Swiss Cottage  London Nw3 6lb UNITED 04/07/2025 No
Swiss Cottage  Road KINGDOM
SD-35568 Miss Hope Adey Boots Opticians 391 Bitterne Southampton Hampshire SO18 5RR United Kingdom 15/07/2025 No
Road
SD-35663 Mrs Kalpanaben Maisuria Specsavers Westway Cross Greenford UB6 OUW United Kingdom 21/07/2025 No
Opticians Shopping Centre
SD-37167 Mrs Alison Howland-Baird The Eye Place 215-217 Watling Towcester NN12 6BX United Kingdom 03/07/2025 No
(John Carrington Street West
Opticians)
SD-37201 Mrs Natasha Graves Spectacular 10 Broad Street March Cambridgeshire PE158TG UNITED 01/07/2025 No
Opticians KINGDOM
SD-38357 Miss Danielle Bodell-Craig Faceware 94-96 Main BT20 4AG Bangor County Down BT20 4AG UNITED 09/07/2025 No
Science Street KINGDOM
SD-42791 Mrs Kimberley Lacey Taylor Biddle 39 Bridgnorth Wolverhampton West Midlands  WV6 8AF United Kingdom 28/07/2025 No
Opticians Road
SD-42869 Miss Kayla McDonnell Specsavers Unit G, Swords  Pavilions Swords Dublin k67YH26 Ireland 28/07/2025 No
Swords Central
SD-43725 Mr Ayoub Ladj Specsavers 45 Broad Street Reading Berkshire RG1 2AA United Kingdom 28/07/2025 No
Opticians
SD-9985  Miss Saarah Nazir Specsavers Enterprise 5 Five Lane Ends, Bradford West Yorkshire BD10 8EW 07/07/2025 No
Opticians Idle,
SO-15987 Ms Katrin Hirsch Bristol 02/07/2025 No
SO-17085 Ms Fizza Karim Peterborough 07/07/2025 No
S0O-34141 Miss Afra Mukhtar Specsavers 41 High Row Darlington Durham DL37QW UNITED 15/07/2025 No
KINGDOM
S0-34216 Miss Maaria Farhan Bolton 30/07/2025 No
S0O-34257 Miss Mia O'Connor Cardiff 29/07/2025 No
S0O-34258 Mr Patrick Smith Watson & Smith 17 Fore Street  Taunton Somerset TA1 1HX United Kingdom 09/07/2025 No
Opticians

S0-43452 Miss Hayat Mahmood London 09/07/2025 No



Body Corporate Additions

GOC
Number
C0-45280

C0-45282

C0O-45284

C0O-45285

C0-45290

C0O-45293

C0-45295
C0O-45296

Name
Jube Optical Ltd

Smewing Optical
Services Limited

Visioncare
(Surrey) Ltd
Burton Op
Limited

House Of Firas
Limited
Abbeyfield V.E.
Limited

Ibuntu Itd

George C
Barnard Ltd

Address Name Address 1

Address 2

Boots Opticians 63 High Street
Ltd

Seventeen
Opticians

17 High Street

124 Crwys Road

ibuntu Opticians 8 Fore Street

Town

Andover

Esher

Cardiff

Bodmin

County

Hampshire

Surrey

Cardiff

Cornwall

Postcode

SP10 1LP

KT10 9RL

CF24 4ANR

PL312HQ

Country
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Join Date

15/07/2025

16/07/2025

18/07/2025

18/07/2025

24/07/2025

25/07/2025

29/07/2025
29/07/2025



Body Corporate Restorations

GOC Name Address Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Restoration

Number Date

CO-44542 Temp Smart Looks Unit 2 Woolwich London SE18 6EU United Kingdom 10/07/2025
Ophthalmic Optician Arsenal Station

Support Ltd



Body Corporate Removals

GOC Name Address Name Address 1

Number
CO-2549 1.0.0Ltd

CO-2591 Christine H

Webster Ltd
CO-35567 iCare At Home iCare at Home
(East) (East)
CO-3745 Oakmead Oakmead

Opticians Ltd Opticians
CO0-38648 Seylan Limited

CO-3959 | O Glossop Jackson's
Limited Opticians

56-62 Newington

Causeway
Victoria House
Unit 3-4
Sunnyways
Alfred Jay
Opticians

27 High Street
West

Address 2 Town

London

North Street Wareham
Woodburn Court Rotherham

Prince Imperial  Chislehurst
Road
5 The London
Concourse

Glossop

County

Dorset
South Yorkshire

Kent

Derbyshire

Postcode

SE16DS

BH20 4AF

S61 1RL

BR7 5LX

N9 OTY

SK13 8AZ

Country

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

Removal Date

23/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025

17/07/2025



